
Centrebus

Leighton Buzzard - Apex Park L3  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Leighton Buzzard, Station 2005 2005 2125 2125 2215 2215
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 2010 ..... 2130 ..... 2220
Leighton Buzzard, High St 2010 ..... 2130 ..... 2220 .....
Church Street, Chapel Path 2012 2012 2132 2132 2222 2222

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only

Apex Park - Leighton Buzzard L3  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Church Street, Chapel Path 2012 2012 2132 2132 2222 2222
Jakeman Edge 2017 2017 2137 2137 2227 2227
Clipstone Brook 2020 2020 2140 2140 2230 2230
Apex Park 2023 2023 2143 2143 2233 2233
Roundel Drive 2025 2025 2145 2145 2235 2235
Draper Way 2030 2030 2150 2150 2240 2240
Vesta Grove 2033 2033 2153 2153 2243 2243
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 2039 ..... 2159 ..... 2249
Leighton Buzzard, High St 2039 ..... 2159 ..... 2249 .....
Leighton Buzzard, Station 2043 2043 2203 2203 2253 2253

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only



Centrebus

Leighton Buzzard - Apex Park L3  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L3 L3 L3 L3
Leighton Buzzard, Station 2005 2110 2215 2300
Leighton Buzzard, West St 2010 2115 2220 2305
Church Street, Chapel Path 2012 2117 2222 2307
Jakeman Edge ..... ..... ..... 2312
Clipstone Brook ..... ..... ..... 2315
Apex Park ..... ..... ..... 2318
Roundel Drive ..... ..... ..... 2320
Draper Way ..... ..... ..... 2325
Vesta Grove ..... ..... ..... 2328

Apex Park - Leighton Buzzard L3  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L3 L3 L3
Church Street, Chapel Path 2012 2117 2222
Jakeman Edge 2017 2122 2227
Clipstone Brook 2020 2125 2230
Apex Park 2023 2128 2233
Roundel Drive 2025 2130 2235
Draper Way 2030 2135 2240
Vesta Grove 2033 2138 2243
Leighton Buzzard, West St 2039 2144 2249
Leighton Buzzard, Station 2043 2148 2253



Centrebus

Leighton Buzzard - Apex Park L6  

Sunday & Bank/Public Holidays Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0850 0950 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1805 1905
Leighton Buzzard, High St 0856 0956 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1811 1911
Church Street, Chapel Path 0858 0958 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1813 1913

Apex Park - Leighton Buzzard L6  

Sunday & Bank/Public Holidays Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6
Church Street, Chapel Path 0858 0958 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1813 1913
Jakeman Edge 0905 1005 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1820 1920
Clipstone Brook 0909 1009 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1824 1924
Apex Park 0912 1012 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1827 1927
Roundel Drive 0914 1014 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1829 1929
Draper Way 0919 1019 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1834 1934
Vesta Grove 0923 1023 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1838 1938
Grovebury Retail Park 0926 1026 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1841 1941
Leighton Buzzard, High St 0934 1034 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1849 1949
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0940 1040 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1855 1955


